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Nr.
3507
3706
3638
3502
3345
5476
4128
3718
3174
6194

. 3327
. 4246
. 1096
. 3607
. 3322
. 3226
. 3425
. 3013
. 2064
. 4253
. 3588
. 3398
. 3667
. 3681
. 3590
. 3777
. 3723
. 3441

3762

. 1747
. 3335
. 3726
. 3566
. 3759
. 3665
. 4127
. 3539
. 3453
. 3794
. 3563
. 3806
. 3002
. 4081

Wiener Tarockcup

2019-07-27 Uhudler-Tarock, ooV

Name
Schaffer Christian *
Hehn Walter
Schwentner Renate
Nissl Bernhard
Pestitschek Gunther
Lankmayer Hermann
Fidler Wolfgang
Reis Gerhard
Kock Fritz
Breinsberger Peter
Gasser Cacilia
Mitteregger Hans
Maller Ingrid **
Baumann Peter
Braun Siegfried
Plischnack Alfred
Luger Leo
Zirkl Anton
Schonka Wolfgang
Katschthaler Johann
Schulze Roland
Steinwender Albert
Prochazka Anton
Klaus Gunther
Hafner Johann
Luksch Anton
Tashan Kaan
Smrek Graschi
Mannich Walter
Kienberger Johann
Cech Adolf
Schwarz Koloman
Braun Gerda
Zeinhofer Karl
Wodon Christian
Fidler Elfi
Radwan Gabriela
Merthan Wilhelm

Karolus-Herold Stefani.

Fahrner Wolfgang
Feyer Sonja
Anderluh Peter
Uiberreiter Manfred

Ort
Kottingbrunn
Lieboch
Hitzendorf
Millstatt
Graz
Aigen i.E.

Zirl

Wien

Wien
Kleinpetersdorf
Wien
Innsbruck
Wien

Dobl

Wien

Wien

Wien
Perchtoldsdorf
Steyregg
Innsbruck
Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien
Stadtschlaining
Schwechat
Wien

Wien

Bruck a.d. Mur
Zell am Pettenfirst
Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Zirl

Graz

Wien
Drobollach
Wien

Wien
Ganserndorf
Innsbruck

Cup Ges
223 247
198 135
180 127
168 118
156 114
147 104
138 100
131 100
124 88
117 87
110 85
105 77
100 75
95 62
90 60
85 57
80 56
76 56
72 54
68 45
64 35
60 20
56 17
52 17
49 16
46 15
43 15
40 8
37 8
34 6
31 5
28 3
26 -4
24 -7
22 -8
20 -14
18 17
16 -19
14 -22
12 -24
10 -25
9 -29
8 -29

R1
19
16

163

112

111

R3
155
74

95
48

-71
50
71
47

40
-35
78
40
35
18
-36
39
-26
-25
-101
52
-28
-104
-25
-16
18

17
-33
11
46
69
42
-37
50

-27




#

44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
95.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Nr.
3175
6162
3783
6159
3645
3753
6058
3743
3212
3537
0614
3555
3768
2553
3086
3776
3629
6195
3328
4118
3583

Name
Kock Edith
Toppelreiter Johannes
Brandtner Gregor
Gruber Elfriede Laura
Mair Josef
Zamberger Gregor
Schober Veronika
Kamenik Hans
Stanzer Wilfried
Walluch Christian
Punz Ernst *
Veitl Franz
Kretschmer Leo
Peter Arno **
Flendrovsky Friedrich
Pinezits Anneliese
Timoschek Kurt
Fassl Raphael
Neurauter Carmen
Mauracher Christine
Koffler Traude

Ort

Wien
Graz
Wien
Hitzendorf
Wien
Wien
Hitzendorf
Wien
Lieboch
Graz

Linz

Wien
Wien
Villach
Wien
Schwechat
Gratwein
Rotenturm
Innsbruck
Halli. T.
Villach

Ges
-30
-31
-36
-46

-58
-66

=72
-75
-76
-80
-80
-83
-104
-125
-127
-130
-147
-151
-176

R1
46
18
11
-29
-13
-47
-38
-32
-48
3

44
11
14
-69
-39
43

13

135
-81

11

-38
-31
-53
-25
-99
-52
-39
6
-41
-8

R3
-38
-12

23

22
-50
-34

45
-15

25
-26
-71

2
-38
-16
-10

13

-32

-104
-18
-29
-57
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